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XFOB:1:1: CORNER OF S 1ST ST & MONTGOMERY ST

14-0085 ADDN COMM 1,000 03/18/2014

973 ADDN COMM 50 08/11/2008

00000287 COMMERCIAL 35 08/25/1994

HX Base Yr

605 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

4300 04 3,198 97.9430 73.46 234,925 1962 2000 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

2 NBHD CONVE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2627

BAS 2,627 100 2,627 129,296

CAN 1,904 30 571 28,104

4,531 3,198 157,400

BAS=  U25 L15   L35 D20  S16 E3 S12 W3 S16 E50 N39$ PTR= E30
CAN= E68 N28 W68 S28$ W30$.

BAS

29.1
40.3

16
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16
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68

28

68

28

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 900

4 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

5,500

1 1410 C CONV STORE 0 CG 200.00 105.00 21,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.50 4.50 94,500


